LAGOON 42

Arion (2019)
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Skiathos, Greece

6454

Lagoon

Arion

2019

42 Ft

442

8+2

10

YACHTREAL

HOLIDAYS AT SEA

DECK: Dinghy, Gangway, Outboard engine
ENTERTAINMENT: TV, Underwater lights

GALLEY: Freezer, NESPRESSO coffee machine,

Refrigerator

INTERIOR: Convertible table, Electric fans
NAVIGATION: Autopilot, GPS chart plotter
SAILS: Electric winch

YACHT ELECTRICS: Air Conditioning, Generator, Inverter,
Shore power connection, Solar panels, Watermaker -

desalinator
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Lagoon 42 Arion (2019)

21.09. - 28.09.2024
5.075€7256€

19.10. - 26.10.2024
3.105€3450€

28.09. - 05.10.2024

26.10. - 02.11.2024
2.415€3450€

05.10. -12.10.2024
3.938 €5250€

02.11. - 30.12.2024

Il

YACHTREAL

HOLIDAYS AT SEA

12.10. -19.10.2024
3.938 €5250€
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